API NO.

County

Stevens

# STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

•		COMPL			Ą	
	ACO:	-1 WEL	L HIS	FORY		
DESC	RIPT	ION OF	WELL	AND	LEASE	

DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	- NE - SW - SW sec. 19 Twp. 34 Rge. 35 x w
Operator: License #5447	1249 FSL Feet from SAM (circle one) Line of Section
Name:OXY USA Inc	4045 FEL Feet from E/XX(circle one) Line of Section
AddressP. O. Box 300	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: NE, SE, NW or SW (circle one)
City/State/Zip Tulsa, OK 74102-0300	Lease Name Baughman G Well # 4  Field Name Hugoton
Purchaser: PEPL	Producing Formation Chase
Operator Contact Person:Raymond Hui	Elevation: Ground KBKB
Phone (_918 )561 -3548	Total Depth
Contractor: Name: Cheyenne Drilling Co.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 745 Feet
License:5382	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes X No
Wellsite Geologist:None-on-site	If yes, show depth setFeet
Designate Type of Completion $X$ New Well $X$ Re-Entry $X$ Workover	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
OilSWDSIOWTemp. Abd. X GasENHRSIGW	feet depth to w/ sx cmt.
X Gas ENHR SIGW Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)  If Workover:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan $A/f/2-23-98$ (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Operator:	Chloride content 2200 ppm Fluid volume 3000 bbls
Well Mame:	Dewatering method usedEvaporation
Comp. Date Old Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Inj/SWD	Operator Name
Plug Back PBTD Commingled Docket No. Dual Completion Docket No.	Lease Name License No. 127
Other (SWD or Inj?) Docket No	Quarter Sec. Twp. S Rng. E/W
4-23-96 4-26-96 8-22-96	
4-23-96	
Spud Date Date Reached TD Completion Date	County Docket No
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information on 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well	
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days or Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information on 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged we	L be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 200 Colorado f the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of e form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS lls. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days on Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information on 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged we with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the statement and correct to the statements herein are complete and correct to the statement and correct to the s	L be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 200 Colorado f the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of e form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS lls. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information on 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged we with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the Signature	Lounty Docket No.    Docket No.
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information on 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged we with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the signature Signature Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Dat	Docket No.    Docket No.   Dock
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information on 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged we with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the statute.  Signature  Title Analyst Date Subscribed and sworn to before me this 8th day of Subscribed and sworn to before me this 8th day of Subscribed and sworn to before me this 8th day of Subscribed and sworn to before me this 8th day of Subscribed and sworn to before me this 8th day of Subscribed and sworn to before me this 8th day of Subscribed and sworn to before me this Subscribed and sworn to before me this Subscribed and sworn to Subscribed and sworn to Subscribed and sworn to Subscribed and sworn to Subscribed and Subscribed and Submitted With the subscribed and Subscribed and Submitted With the subscribed and Subscribed and Subscribed and Subscribed	Docket No.    Docket No.   Dock

1/1/1/10	77		SIDE T	10					. •
erator Name OXY US	A Inc		Lease	Name .	Baughma	Well #	4 		
10 2/0	25	□ <sub>East</sub>	Count	у <u></u>	S	tevens			
c. 19 Twp. 34S	Rge. 35	K West		1	_				
STRUCTIONS: Show in iterval tested, time drostatic pressures, more space is neede	tool open ar bottom hole te	nd closed, flow mperature, fluid	ing and shut-ir	press	ures, wheth	er shut-in pre	essure read	ched stati	c level
ill Stem Tests Taker (Attach Additional		Yes X N		Log	Formation	(Top), Depth	and Datums		Sample
mples Sent to Geolog	rical Survey	Yes 🗆 N	Nam lo	e I		Тор		Datum	
ores Taken		☐ Yes ☐ N		lenbe	_	26		362	
lectric Log Run (Submit Copy.)		Yes . D	lo · Kri	ingto der fielo		26 27 27	28	344 314 256	
ist All E.Logs Run:	Ran Case	d Hole Log.		i					
_	Report al	CASING RE	CORD X New			production, et			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D			Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Addit	
Surface	12 1/4"	8 5/8"	24		745	CL A	180	3% (	cc
Production	7 7/8"	5 1/2"	14		2880	CL A	490	3%	cc
				İ	ı				
	ADDITIONAL C	EMENTING/SQUEEZ	E RECORD	- i				_	
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Ceme	nt #Sacks U	#Sacks Used Type and Percent Additive					
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone				i		<u> </u>			_
rtag off zone									
Shots Per Foot			ge Plugs Set/Typrval Perforated	æ		Fracture, Shot, d Kind of Mate			ord epth
1	2766-70;	2731-33; 27	00-2706; 26	80-	Acidized	w/ 1600 g	al of 7	12%	
	82; 2686-	88			FE acid.	·			
					Frac'd v	v/35012 gal	Borate		
					gel.				
TUBING RECORD	Size 2 3/8"	Set At	Packer A	\t <u> </u>	Liner Run	☐ Yes 🏻	No	<u>,                                     </u>	
Date of First, Resum Pump Testing	ed Production 9/10/	l l	Producing Metho	od □ Fi	owing Deu	mping Gas	Lift 🖳 o	ther (Ç <u>x</u> pl	ain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	oit	Bbls. Ga	s Mcf	Water	Bbls.	Gas-Oi	l Ratio	000	navity
isposition ofGaGas:	METHOD OF	COMPLETION				duction Interva	1	111 <u>9</u>	:
	_		. டு.				- a 7 d	, 1 ° 2 ' 1	11.0
Vented Sold (If vented, sub		Lease $\square$	Open Hole Other (Specify	Perf.	☐ Dually	Comp. L. Com	mingled 🤼	<u> </u>	<u>- ~@c</u>

**HALLIBURTON** 

4-23-96 JOB LOG HAL-2013-C WELL NO. TICKET NO. CUSTOMER JOB TYPE 8 % SUBFACE 919437 6-4 OXY USA TNC. BANGHINAL PUMPS PRESSURE(PSI) CHART NO. TIME RATE (BPM) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS TUBING CASING CALL OUT 1715 1920 ON LUCATION 1145 SATETY MICTERIA RIM ( ASTNE 1620 Hox un to Par Pamp & CREENLAND 1913 1925 Not on CHETUE 1928 5 10 125 10 BBI AHEAD MIX 150 xx M.P. " "/32.CC - 4" SK MODELE 1930 6 103.2 180 11.1 1/3-1 - 3.22 17/3x -2017 11/3x MEN 160 SY " 1276 C.C. - LISE NOWINE 1945 5 33.5 160 14.8 / hac - 132 hac 6.3 1/20 1950 Drop Paul WASH UP ON TOP OF RUG 1451 START DESPEACE 125 1951 5 45.09 DISPLACE CEMENT 2005 <del>55</del>0 Bunn PLUG F DUSTER BAFFLE 1.5 350 2006 CHECK FLOAT - NO HOLD 2010 SHUT IN MANUTTOLIS 1.5 Rote Brove PLUG BURNED RPM MOSTRE DIEGET DUE BUILD 250 P. S. I.



÷,,

. . .

HALLIBURTON MID-CONTINENT

BILLED ON 919437

FIELD			<u> </u>	19		LL DATA	,u.)	oounty é	ちだいどい	<u> </u>		- JJ //	<i>]</i> EA2W
-1E,CU				SEC	TWP.=	RNG				_	·		
FORMATION	N NAME		TYPE				NEW USED	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	TO		MAXIMUM PSI ALLOWABLE
ORMATIO	N THICKNESS	F	ROM	то _		CASING	<b> </b>	344	85/5	0	742	·	
VITIAL PRO	OD: OIL	BPD, WATER	BPD, G	AS	MCFD	LINER	$\vdash$		<del> </del>				<del></del>
RESENT F	PROD: OIL	BPD, WATER_	BPD. G	AS	MCFD	TUBING OPEN HOLE			<del></del>				SHOTS/FT.
OMPLETIO	ON DATE	MUD TYPE	E	MUD WT.	<del></del>	PERFORATIO	NG.		-	101A	R I	<u>a , </u>	SHQ15/F1.
ACKER TY	/PE		SET A	т			-		<del>                                     </del>	<del>                                      </del>	HM	<u> </u>	<del></del>
юттом н	OLE TEMP		PRESSURE		<u>.</u>	PERFORATIO		-	<u>.</u>	1110	1147	74	
IISC, DATA	\ <u></u> -	_ <del></del>	TOTAL	DEPTH		PERFORATIO	NS		<u> </u>				
		700' 0 IND 10	one of the		JOB	DATA CALLED OUT	r	ON LOCA	TIÓN	JOB STARTED		TJ08	COMPLETED
	TO/DE 4	TOOLS AND AC	OTY.		MAKE								
LOAT COL		INU SIZE	Q11.		MAKE	DATE4-23	-765	- 1	-23 96	DATE-1- 2 3	5.76		4-23-96
LOAT SHO		<del>-</del>		$\overline{}$		TIME 1715		TIME (C)		TIME / 9/3	(AUTO	TIME	<u> </u>
								**	ONNEL AN	D SERVICE L			LOCATION
SUIDE SHO			3	1	<del></del>	Bunca 2		NAME		UNIT NO. &	-	کد بر. ا	LOCATION
		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<del>ر کر</del> ۔	MERN	HUL	75 D/J	***	38248			ike <del>si.</del>
SOTTOM PI		<del>_</del>			-1/2				2275	P/u_	<del></del> }	1 = ==	Sala -
TOP PLUG			1		<del></del>	DAVEO	1)),(6			52776 713	·	4. 化纸	BHC.
		WATTE O	<u> </u>	_	$\overline{}$				1499	w.c.m			KANE
	andras i	SVACE T			+	Janu 1	100 20			50866- 76	ا ت،	Naho	
THER			<u> </u>		<u> </u>			<u> </u>	3813	3066			Kun.
		MATERI.								4			
REAT. FLU						-				-			
ISPL. FLU	JID		DENSITY		LB/GALAPI				_ <del></del>	1	1		
ROP. TYP	E	SIZE	<del>.</del>	LB						-	<del>}</del>		
ROP, TYP	Ε	SIZE		LB; _	<del></del>					-			
CID TYPE		GA											
CID TYPE	:	GA	AL		. %					ł			
ACID TYPE	:				. %				<del></del>	1		<u></u>	·
ÜRFACTA	NT TYPE	GA	NL	IN					<u> </u>				
NE AGENT	TYPE	GA	AL,	IN		DESCRIPTION	OF JOE	Care	CAT	8510 cm	5221		_
FLUID LOS	S ADD, TYPE	GAL.	-LB	IN		<del>-</del>							
GELLING A	GENT TYPE	GAL.	-LB	IN					<del>_</del>				
RIC. RED.	AGENT TYPE	GAL.	ЦВ	IN		-							<u> </u>
BREAKER 1	TYPE	GAL.	LB	IN		JOB DONE TI	IRU: T	UBING	CA	SING 🛣	ANNULU	s 🔲	TBG./ANN.
BLOCKING	AGENT TYPE			ALLB		CHETOMES	•	<i>7</i> ^					
PERFPAC E	BALLS TYPE_	_		πΥ	<del>-</del>	CUSTOMER REPRESENTA	TIVE 🗡	CAL	Vy1 EE				
OTHER		<del>-</del>				HALLIBURTO OPERATOR_	<sub>N</sub> - /\dag{\bar{A}}		1	t	COPIE	5	
THER		<del>-</del>	<del></del>		CENTEN	OPERATOR _	1116	KAI H	<u>LL ISOR</u>	1	REQUE	STED.	
		Т			CEMEN	IT DATA		<u> </u>		62275	Т.		
STAGE	NUMBER OF SACKS	CEMENT	BRAND	BULK SACKED			ADDI	TIVES			CU.F	LD r./sk.	MIXED LBS./GAL.
<del></del>		to a Dea Dea	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	29 00	<u> </u>			<del>_</del>		+	2 ~	
1	120	Mr. Prem Pus		- B	3% C.C.	4 45 5H F	LUCCL	<u>E</u>			3.2	<u>.</u>	The L
	400	Day 43	<u> </u>	173	Ani 4 -	37 41 #					, 5		L/I *.
<del>~</del>	100	Prison Peus		8	27 <sub>0</sub> GC	- 14 0/5K	EL DE I	ele			1,3	4	14.8
$\longrightarrow$		<del> </del>		1		-					+-	<del>.</del>	
		PRESSURES IN	<u> </u>	.[	CT. IKAN	MARY			VOLU	MFS	1		<u> </u>
IRCULATI	NG	D				•	-GAI			TYPE			
REAKDOV		N											•
		FRAC								FAL	PI - PPI	س. ا بيت	14.86
			ORE GRADIENT	(2.40)		CEMENT CLUS	oL.•GAL	(1)	ー ルミックア	DISI 23.5 <i>2 (چ</i> )	.~∟; ₽8∟,- ``	<del>o</del> AL. <u> </u> ≟	<u>()</u>
	TIMALCE	HYDRAULIC' H	ORSEPOWER	_ ID-MIN					11.58				_
			-			TOTAL VOLUME	::BBL€	9AL		IARKS			
AVERAGE_ SHUT-(N: [!													
		AVAILABLE AVERAGE RA	TES IN BPM	_USED		50		013 1	06				
SHUT-(N: [! ORDERED _		AVERAGE RA				<u> </u>	<u> </u>	1013 L	.09				
SHUT-IN: <u>I</u> N				_ USED OVERÄLL _		<u></u>	<u> </u>	1013 (	.0G				

PAGE NO DATE JOB LOG HAL-2013-C CUSTOMER Y- 79-5-TICKET NO. WELL NO. LEASE JOB TYPE Buckeyen G <u> 335</u> 919527 موش محا محلا ويعتسر

===	10° 10°		1 7		ې ميد تو برت که ۱۰	1. Jan. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	19 G 1 2 3 3 5 1 9 1 9 5 2 7 1 1
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUMPS T C		RE(PSI)	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
	3015		1				- alled out
1	0205						marked a comment of TO
	0327						1 cm Para A do
	0500						Rigger To STOTE CS, ORIGINAL
	12525		<u> </u>				Pun CS9
	065 3	-	· -			<del></del>	15 St. Hook To Come to
	17/11					<del> </del>	
	0721				*		HORTON TELET POTTER 1500
	672	,	<del> </del>		<del>                                     </del>		1
			3,00		<del></del>	2 1	57007 Ma 1 5 5 5 1
	1739		10		<del></del>		Shit Busin Alin Pot Marce Hadas
	0211	6	2 2 2		بيستتيد		STEET CONTRACTOR
:		<u> </u>	223		17-17	0-135	STAT TOLL
	0822	- <del>- 6</del>	32.7			<del> </del>	ant Progred St. T. Dan
	175 <u>7</u> 26		<del> </del>	<del></del> -	<del>-  </del>	<u> </u>	1 The state of the
	الأسرا <sup>ع</sup> والمر		1 2 2		•	<i>7</i> 5-	
<del></del>	15831.		1		•	15 65-27	D S Sold Control of the State o
	08 111	2	7			18501	2 Rung Plug Floor
-	<u> </u>		<del> </del>			<u> </u>	<u> </u>
					*	-	<u>:</u>
			<del>  -</del>				
	ļ. I	, ,					
		1	<del>                                     </del>	-		ļ ——-	`
	 		<del> </del>		-		
			-			•	
-		<u> </u>	ļ				
			ļ	ļ			Hall butter Enough
		<del> </del>	<u> </u>			ļ	Hall, harton Enough
	1		<del> </del>			<u> </u>	Row Crist & Crew
	<u> </u>		ļ				
			ļ -	:			
			•				Circulated 178015 295Ks
			1000	_			TOPIT
			100.7	CL	- 130 dPPI	<u> </u>	*
			MINOS	<u></u>	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1	
			ļ	EINE	3 311 (1)		
			<u> </u>				
·		<u> </u>					-



BILLED ON		
BILLED ON TICKET NO.	7	وعد
Contract of the contract of th		7

		<del></del>			LL DATA				<del></del>		±1	<u> </u>
FIELD			SEC.	9 TWP. 39	RNG. 3			5/-2	<u> </u>		STATE	
FORMATION NAME_		TYPE				NEW USED	1	SIZE	FRO		το —	MAXIMUM PS ALLOWABLE
FORMATION THICKN		FROM	то _		CASING	64	14=	5/3	100 19	يهـ مو	ومنهيز ميكوج	
NITIAL PROD: OIL.	BPD: WATER	BPD, G	3AS	MCFD	LINER	<b>├</b> ──		-	+	<del></del> -		! 
RESENT PROD: OI	8PD, WATER	BPD. 0	SA5	MCFD	TUBING	<u></u>						1
OMPLETION DATE	MUD TYI	°E 3°	MUD WT.	·	OPEN HOLE		ļ	ļ	<del>- </del>		1,	SHOT,5/FT.
ACKER TYPE:		SET A	т		PERFORATIO		<u> </u>		$+ \cap$		<del>~ 1                                   </del>	A 1
BOTTOM HOLE.TEM		_ PRESSURE			PERFORATIO		ļ <del>.</del>		$+ \cup$	$\prec +$	7114	<u> </u>
MISC. DATA		TOTAL	DEPTH		PERFORATIO	NS		ļ , <u> </u>				· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
				JOB	DATA CALLED OU	•	Tourse		1.00			·
	TOOLS AND A						ON LOC	•	JOB STA	RIED		COMPLETED
	E AND SIZE	QTY.		MAKE	DATE -	Z1576	DATE	1-28-96	DATE 🗲	-25,00	DAT	ロター ボン・ディ
LOAT GOLLAR	ALSONT PER	<i>4 1</i>	-		TIME OD.	سيي تر	TIME	245	TIME	15	<b>₹</b> TIME	0840
FLOAT SHOE							PERS	ONNEL AN	ND SERVI	CE UNIT	<u>s</u>	
GUIDE SHOE	Req					ı	NAME		UNIT N	10, & TYPI	E	LOCATION
CENTRALIZERS	5-400	10			RC	، <u>او ممر</u>	7	_	4120	2425	25	berol
BOTTOM PLUG 📝						72	5 3		<b>J</b>			
TOP PLUG	54	st.			C.Co	دمروم سي	0/500	~	529	147	3	ŧ
HEÀD	OCHC	j					569		75	496		
PACKER	<b>1</b>				5 1	N 100 10	a 0 Z		44		15 in	50100
OTHER See	Ket	/			12	2			2.15		1	•
	MATER	IIALS			CASI	6100	J .		3/5			11
TREAT. FLUID		DENSITY		LB/GALAPI		متنى حريم			755	T . '		•
DISPL. FLUID					-	<u></u>			1			
PROP. TYPE	SIZE_			LB/GALAPI				-	7			
PROP. TYPE	SIZE		LB					_			_	
	\$12E		СВ.					_	7			
ACID TYPE				•	· · · · ·				1		+	
	<u> </u>				•				7			
ACID TYPE.		GAL		_ %				500	<del>/                                    </del>			
SURFACTANT TYPE.		· ·			DEPARTMEN'		JS.	735				
NE AGENT TYPE					DESCRIPTION	N OF JOE	<u> </u>					
	PE GAI											
GELLING AGENT TY		LLB	•									
_	PE GAI				JOB DONE T	HRU: T	UBING		ASING A	ΔNA	งับเบร 🗀	TBG./ANN.
BREAKER TYPE		L,-LB					·- <b>ப</b>			,	🗀	. 2 -
BLOCKING AGENT T			iAL,-LB,		CUSTOMER REPRESENTA	X	(					
PERFPAC BALLS TY:	<del></del>	G	TY		REPRESENTA	'م € ۱۱۱۷E سر		_			· <del>-</del> -	
OTHER	<u> </u>				HALLIBURTO	N A	سم ونه	ر در محسد موسعی	7-	С	OPIES	
OTHER				CEMEN	OPERATOR _	- 9		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	R	EQUESTED	
STAGE NUMBE		T	BULK	1				-		i.	VIEL D	. Baltzen
STAGE OF SAC	S CEMENT	BRAND	SACKED			ADDI	ITIVES			(	YIELD CU FT:/SK.	MIXED LBS./GAL,
590	molcon	<del>                                     </del>	43	2% 0	1/4	15 Km	2 12 Marie	2/0		تد ا	572	Mat -
100	MidCon	<del>                                     </del>	13	2%00				>c &/ e	,			
		<del>                                     </del>	1		3	به د. می <sub>م</sub>		- Met T	7-		_	
	-	<del>                                     </del>	+	<del>                                     </del>	_			-		-		1
<del>-  </del>	_	+	1	<del>                                     </del>								<del></del>
1	PRESSURES IN	PSI	1	SUMI	MARY		-	VOL	UMES			1
<u> </u>		DISPLACEMENT_				L <u>GA</u> L	420	<u>'</u>	т	YPE 1/2	tuel 6	10156
IRCULATING		MAXIMUM					NL				L.•GAL	
					TREATMENT: B						BL. GAL.	69.9
BREAKDOWN		TURE GRADIENT					~> -	340	. 32		7	
BREAKDOWN	FRAC				CEMENT SUITE	RY: PPI				-, .	-	
BREAKDOWN	FRAC								<del>,</del>	· · ·		
BREAKDOWN	FRAC	N	_ 15-MIN.		TOTAL VOLUM	E: 88 <b>L</b> 0	GAL	RE	MARKS			
CIRCULATING  BREAKDOWN  AVERAGE  SHUT-IN: INSTANT  ORDERED	5-MI HYDRAULIC H	N			TOTAL VOLUM	E: 88 <b>L</b> 0	GAL	RE	MARKS		36	مسود زحتر آفر
BREAKDOWN AVERAGE SHUT-IN: INSTANT _ ORDERED	FRACE  5-MI  HYDRAULIC I  AVAILABLE  AVERAGE RA	NHORSEPOWER	_ 15-MIN		TOTAL VOLUM	E: 88 <b>L</b> 0		RE	MARKS		· 5.4%	Te
BREAKDOWN	5-MII HYDRAULIC H AVAILABLE AVERAGE RA	NHORSEPOWER	_ 15-MIN.		TOTAL VOLUM	E: 88 <b>L</b> 0	GAL	RE	MARKS		5.4°E	Te:

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	CHARGE TO:	CUSTOMER COPY	TICKET
HALLIBURTON	ADDRESS USA TUC.	No.	919437 - [
HALLIBURTON ENERGY SERVICES HAL-1906-N	CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	PAGE OF
SERVICE LOCATIONS WELL/PROJECT NO.		CITY/OFFSHORE LOCATION	DATE OWNER
2.LISCRAL KAU TICKET TYPE: NITRO	BAUGHMAN STOUCHS KAN	LAND DELIVERED TO	4 - 23 - 9 ( ) ORDER NO.
SALES 1	INO CHEMENNE - KEGIA CV I	LUCHTE OU	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
4 RAW WELLTYPE	WELL CATEGORY JOB PURPOSE V	WELL PERMIT NO.	WELL LOCATION
REFERRAL LOCATION INVOICE INSTRUCTION $C \in \mathfrak{N} \mathcal{C}$	S C 1		0
PRICE SECONDARY REFERENCE/	ACCOUNTING DESCRIPTION		UNIT AMOUNT
	C ACCT DF	QTY. U/M QTY. U/M	PRICE
COD-117 1	MILEAGE K.C.M.	40 Mr 15A	3 85 114
000-119"	CREW MILEAGE	- 40 mz . 18a	160 60
009.019	DOTH CHARGE	-792 FT. 1FA	1 20 to 1830
.597 825.1269	ALUMANIA BAFFLE 858	ILA IFA	50 to 50
41 608.61048	CEMBALTZERS	3EA 16A	61,00 . 183
-390 " ECG. 71460 M	MAJUAS BASKET	I GA	124 00 124
350 T890 loyaz	WEID-A	lib ica	
		-	
			1.
		1, 1	75.57
			7 6/7
LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby ack	nowledges SUB SURFACE SAFETY VALVE WAS:	Y AGREE UN DIS	
and agrees to the terms and condition	S ON the TYPE LOCK DEPTH OUR EQUIPMENT P	DECIDED AGE	PAGE/TOTAL / 7 4 27
reverse side hereof which include, but are		, -	FROM STATE OF THE
tó, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMN LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.	TY, and BEAN SIZE SPACERS MET YOUR NEEDS?  OUR SERVICE WAS	?	- CONTINUATION 5409
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOF		OUT DELAY?	- PAGE(S) 1 3-750
START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS	AND PERFORMED J		T 5.75
X:	SATISFACTORILY?	D WITH OUR SERVICE?	SUB-TOTAL
DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED	A.M. TREE CONNECTION TYPE VALVE	☐ YES. ☐ NO . ·	APPLICABLE TAXES
		DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND	ON INVOICE +
	CE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowleges receipt tomer or customer's agent (signature) HALLIBURTON OPERATOR/ENGINEER		ed on this ticket. LLIBURTON APPROVAL
CAL WHEE X	MERO AUTSON	62275	

### TERMS AND CONDITIONS

For good and valuable consideration received, Customer (as identified on the face of this document) and Halliburton Énergy Services, a division of Halliburton Company (hereinafter "Halliburton") agree as follows:

- A. CUSTOMER REPRESENTATION.- Customer warrants that the well is in proper condition to receive the services, equipment, products, and materials to be supplied by
- B. PRICE AND PAYMENT The services, equipment, products, and/or materials to be supplied hereunder are priced in accordance with Halliburton's current price list. All prices are exclusive of taxes. If Customer does not have an approved open account with Halliburton, all sums due are payable in cash at the time of performance of services or delivery of equipment, products or materials. If Customer has an approved open account, invoices are payable on the twentieth day after the date of invoice. Customer agrees to pay interest on any unpaid balance from the date payable until paid at the highest lawful contract rate applicable, but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event Halliburton employs an attorney for collection of any account, Customer agrees to pay attorney fees of 20% of the unpaid account, plus all collection and court costs.
- C. RELEASE AND INDEMNITY CUSTOMER AGREES TO RELEASE HALLIBURTON GROUP FROM ANY AND ALL LIABILITY FOR ANY AND ALL DAMAGES WHATSOEVER TO PROPERTY OF ANY KIND OWNED BY, IN THE POSSESSION OF, OR LEASED BY CUSTOMER AND THOSE PERSONS AND ENTITIES CUSTOMER HAS THE ABILITY TO BIND BY CONTRACT. CUSTOMER ALSO AGREES TO DEFEND, INDEMNIFY, AND HOLD HALLIBURTON GROUP HARMLESS FROM AND AGAINST ANY AND ALL LIABILITY, CLAIMS, COSTS, EXPENSES, ATTORNEY FEES AND DAMAGES WHATSOEVER FOR PERSONAL INJURY, ILLNESS, DEATH, PROPERTY DAMAGE AND LOSS RESULTING FROM:
  - ¿LOSS OF WELL CONTROL; SERVICES TO CONTROL A WILD WELL WHETHER UNDERGROUND OR ABOVE THE SURFACE; RESERVOIR, OR UNDERGROUND DAMAGE, INCLUDING LOSS OF OIL, GAS, OTHER MINERAL SUBSTANCES OR WATER; SURFACE: DAMAGE ARISING FROM UNDERGROUND DAMAGE; DAMAGE TO OR LOSS OF THE WELL BORE; SUBSURFACE TRESPASS OR ANY ACTION IN THE NATURE THEREOF; FIRE; EXPLOSION; SUBSURFACE PRESSURE; RADIOACTIVITY; AND POLLUTION AND ITS CLEANUP AND CONTROL.
- CUSTOMER'S RELEASE, DEFENSE, INDEMNITY AND HOLD HARMLESS OBLIGATIONS WILL APPLY EVEN IF THE LIABILITY AND CLAIMS ARE CAUSED BY THE SOLE, CONCURRENT, ACTIVE OR PASSIVE NEGLIGENCE, FAULT, OR STRICT LIABILITY OF ONE OR MORE MEMBERS OF THE HALLIBURTON GROUP, THE UNSEAWORTHINESS OF ANY VESSEL OR ANY DEFECT IN THE DATA, PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS OR EQUIPMENT FURNISHED BY HALLIBURTON GROUP WHETHER IN THE DESIGN, MANUFACTURE, MAINTENANCE OR MARKETING THEREOF OR FROM A FAILURE TO WARN OF SUCH DEFECT. "HALLIBURTON GROUP" IS DEFINED AS HALLIBURTON, ITS PARENT, SUBSIDIARY, AND AFFILIATED COMPANIES AND ITS/THEIR OFFICERS, DIRECTORS, EMPLOYEES, AND AGENTS. CUSTOMER'S RELEASE, DEFENSE, INDEMNITY AND HOLD HARMLESS OBLIGATIONS APPLY WHETHER THE PERSONAL INJURY, ILLNESS, DEATH, PROPERTY DAMAGE OR LOSS IS SUFFERED BY ONE OR MORE MEMBERS OF THE HALLIBURTON GROUP, CUSTOMER, OR ANY OTHER PERSON, OR ENTITY AND THE CUSTOMER WILL SUPPORT SUCH OBLIGATIONS ASSUMED HEREIN WITH LIABILITY INSURANCE TO THE MAXIMUM EXTENT ALLOWED BY APPLICABLE LAW.
- D. EQUIPMENT LIABILITY Customer shall at its risk and expense attempt to recover any Halliburton equipment tost or lodged in the well. If the equipment is recovered and repairable, Customer shall pay the repair costs, unless caused by Halliburton's sole negligence. If the equipment is not recovered or is irreparable, Customer shall pay the replacement cost, unless caused by Halliburton's sole negligence. If a radioactive source becomes lost or lodged in the well, Customer shall meet all requirements of Section 39.15(a) of the Nuclear Regulatory Commission regulations and any other applicable laws or regulations concerning retrieval or abandonment and shall permit Halliburton to monitor the recovery or abandonment efforts all at no risk or liability to Halliburton. Customer shall be responsible for damage to or loss of Halliburton equipment, products, and materials while in transit aboard Customer-supplied transportation, even if such is arranged by Halliburton at Customer's request, and during loading and unloading from such transport. Customer will also pay for the repair or replacement of Halliburton equipment damaged by corrosion or abrasion due to well effluents.
- E. LIMITED WARRANTY Halliburton warrants only title to the equipment, products, and materials supplied under this agreement and that same are free from defects in workmanship and materials for one year from date of delivery. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. Halliburton's sole liability, and Customer's exclusive remedy in any cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale, lease or use of any equipment, products, or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such on their return to Halliburton or, at Halliburton's option, to the allowance to Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall Halliburton be liable for special, incidental, indirect, consequential, or punitive damages. Because of the judgertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, HALLIBURTON IS UNABLE TO GUARANTEE THE EFFECTIVENESS OF THE EQUIPMENT, MATERIALS, OR SERVICE, NOR THE ACCURACY OF ANY CHART INTERPRETATION, RESEARCH ANALYSIS, JOB RECOMMENDATION OR OTHER DATA FURNISHED BY HALLIBURTON. Halliburton personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgment in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be liable for and CUSTOMER SHALL INDEMNIFY HALLIBURTON GROUP AGAINST ANY DAMAGES ARISING FROM THE USE OF SUCH INFORMATION even if such is contributed to by Halliburton's negligence or fault, Halliburton also does not warrant the accuracy of data transmitted by electronic process, and Halliburton will not be responsible for accidental or intentional interception of such data by third parties.
- F. GOVERNING LAW The validity, interpretation and construction of this agreement shall be determined by the laws of the jurisdiction where the services are performed or the equipment or materials are delivered.
- G. WAIVER Customer agrees to waive the provisions of the Texas Deceptive Trade Practices-Consumer Protection Act or any similar federal or state statute to the extent permitted by law.
- H. MODIFICATIONS Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be bound by any modifications to this agreement, except where such modification is made in y duly authorized executive officer of Halliburton. Requests for modifications should be directed to the Vice President Legal, 5151 San Felipe, Houston, Texas 77 (0593)



# TICKET CONTINUATION

## CUSTOMER COPY

No. 919437

	TON ENERGY SERVICES		•	CUSTOMER		WELL	•	DATE	PAGE , OF
FORM 1911 R-10	,	1000		Oxy USA	<u>,, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,</u>	Baughmen	· · · · · ·	4-23-95	<u> </u>
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	LOC ACC		DESCRIPTION	<u> </u>	QTY. U/M		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
504050	516.00265			Premium Plus Out.	. ,	100 sk		12 62	1262 00
504282	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>			Midcon		180 sk	.1	16,76	3016 80
504050	516.00265					180 sk	\$ .	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
507285	70.15250					338 Ib		Ī	
508127	516.00335				, ,	3 sk			
507210	890,50071			Flo 4-100sk/4-180sk	100	115 1b	· - [	1 65	189 75
509/06	890,50812			CAlcium Chloride 3%-180sk/2%100sk	•	7 sk	1,2	36 75	257   25
	7					.,			$\begin{bmatrix} \cdot & \cdot & \cdot \end{bmatrix}$
	4 1	·						,	
15	10 4 7								
3,					<del>- "</del>				
					, ,	i	- l.	996	1
	·	,			1			00.	5
	3 3		- 1				ľ	PS	
,				7 . 4	,	, F,		7 325	
·	1, 1				÷			72. 40	
	1 8 7 9		4					3, 3	
· <u>·</u>			1.			I,- "		-	
			-			1.	, I	<del>                                     </del>	
		1, .						1	<u> </u>
	,	1.			•				13 1 1 °
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· .	<del>                                     </del>	1-1	
			-				1		
			_	1 11	· ·	*'. -		<del>                                     </del>	-
				SERVICE CHARGE		CUBIC FEET 311	 1	1 35	419 85
500306		:		MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED N	MILES 20	TON MILES	<u> </u>	. 95	262 84
( )		<del>  </del>	<del></del>	1 Williams		1'	,		·
No. B	341644		•				Continu	JAHUN TOTAL	5408,49
I		-	_			•	•	• *	

	CHARGE TO:		,	CUSTOMER C	OPY	TICKET	Г <i></i>
HALLIBURTON	ADDRESS /	U/5Å	<u>-</u>		No.	919	527 - 4
HALLIBURTON ENERGY SERVICES HAL-1906-N	CITY, STATE, ZIP	CODE			اغي ۾ وڙ : . م	PAGE 1	OF
SERVICE LOCATIONS WELL/PROJECT NO.	lease B=	Mah man 6 STevens	125	CITY/OFFSHORE LOCATE		1-22-8 3	NER Al MUSIC
4 WELL TYPE	YES WELL O		T VIA	DELIVERED TO	6.68:01	ELL LOCATION	7
REFERRAL LOCATION INVOICE INSTRUCTION			•	· ·			
PRICE SECONDARY, REFERENCE/ REFERENCE PART NUMBER	ACCOUNTING OC ACCT DE	DESCRIPTION	2. 7.	'QTY. U/M	QTY. I U/M	PRICE	AMOUNT
000-117		MILEAĞE.		14/0	1	2 35	114
2000-119	<i>(</i> )	Crew Milence	-	40	, ' l	150	60 00
001-016	/	Pump Change	7	2880 FT	61		1:155
218-517	, -	550=214	- 1	Portral	3162	1700	5/200
313-396	, .	BE-6	•	1 6.	120		70 00
018-315	f :	mudflysh		4/2029	1501	65	273
314-163	!	Clartix I		Progat	37	الناج المحات	84.00
10 B 825-205		Gude Shoe		5/21/4	1/2	,   h	121,90
24/2 815, 1925)	1 .	I Wselt Float	•	5/6/2	"人情啊	<i>f</i> '	110
27 815:19311	-	Filliam ASSW			1 2 2		.69
40 806.60022	r	Centralizer	ή ,	5/2/19/	2 8 2	6010	600
630-018 402.1505	- +:	Top Plug		= 1/2 1000	1 2	1 J	The time face
LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby ack	nowledges st	JB SURFACE SAFETY VALVE WAS:  PULLED & RETURN PULLED RUN	SURVE	Y AGREE	UN- DIS- DECIDED AGREE	<b></b> 1	30674
and agrees to the terms and condition reverse side hereof which include, but are		' '	OUR EQUIPMENT WITHOUT BREAKE		1 E	PAGE TOTAL	
to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMN LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.		-	WE UNDERSTOOD MET YOUR NEEDS	3?	, J	FROM CONTINUATION	10042 7
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIO	R TO TY	PE OF EQUALIZING SUB. CASING PRESSURE	OUR SERVICE WA	HOUT DELAY?	- 1 1	PAGE(S)	13709 7
START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS	TU	IDING SIZE   TIJBING PRESSIDE   WELL DEPTH	WE OPERATED TH AND PERFORMED CALCULATIONS	JOB	<u>.</u>	20	
DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED			SATISFACTORILY ARE YOU SATISFII	ED WITH OUR SERVICE?	NO :	SUB-TOTAL APPLICABLE TAXES	<u></u>
- 1 do do not require IPC (Instrument Protection).	P.M. TF	REE CONNECTION TYPE VALVE _	П сизтомен	DID NOT WISH TO RESPO	ī.,	WILL BE ADDED ON INVOICE	E # 1
		ALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledge.		<del> </del>		on this ticket.	

CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT (PLEASE PRINT)

CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT (SIGNATURE)

HALLIBURTON OPERATOR/ENGINEER

HALLIBURTON APPROVAL

## TERMS AND CONDITIONS

For good and valuable consideration received, Customer (as identified on the face of this document) and Halliburton Energy Services, a division of Halliburton Company (hereinafter) Halliburton (hereinafter) Halliburton (hereinafter)

- A. CUSTOMER REPRESENTATION. Customer warrants that the well is in proper condition to receive the services, equipment, products, and materials to be supplied by
- B. PRICE AND PAYMENT The services; equipment; products, and/or materials to be supplied hereunder are priced in accordance with Halliburton's current price list. All prices are exclusive of taxes. If Customer does not have an approved open account with Halliburton, all sums due are payable in cash at the time of performance of services or delivery of equipment, products or materials. If Customer has an approved open account, invoices are payable on the twentieth day after the date of invoice. Customer agrees to pay interest on any unpaid balance from the date payable until paid at the highest lawful contract rate applicable, but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event Halliburton employs an attorney for collection of any account, Customer agrees to pay attorney fees of 20% of the unpaid account, plus all collection and court costs.
- C. RELEASE AND INDEMNITY CUSTOMER AGREES TO RELEASE HALLIBURTON GROUP FROM ANY AND ALL LIABILITY FOR ANY AND ALL DAMAGES. WHATSOEVER TO PROPERTY OF ANY KIND OWNED BY, IN THE POSSESSION OF, OR LEASED BY CUSTOMER AND THOSE PERSONS AND ENTITIES CUSTOMER HAS THE ABILITY TO BIND BY CONTRACT. CUSTOMER ALSO AGREES TO DEFEND, INDEMNIFY, AND HOLD HALLIBURTON GROUP HARMLESS, FROM AND AGAINST ANY AND ALL LIABILITY, CLAIMS, COSTS, EXPENSES, ATTORNEY FEES AND DAMAGES WHATSOEVER FOR PERSONAL INJURY, ILLNESS, DEATH, PROPERTY DAMAGE, AND LOSS RESULTING FROM:
  - ¿LOSS OF WELL CONTROL; SERVICES TO CONTROL A WILD WELL WHETHER UNDERGROUND OR ABOVE THE SURFACE; RESERVOIR OR LUNDERGROUND DAMAGE, INCLUDING LOSS OF OIL, GAS; OTHER MINERAL SUBSTANCES OR WATER; SURFACE DAMAGE ARISING FROM UNDERGROUND DAMAGE; DAMAGE; TO OR LOSS OF THE WELL BORE; SUBSURFACE TRESPASSION ANY ACTION IN THE NATURE THEREOF; FIRE; PEXPLOSION; SUBSURFACE PRESSURE; RADIOACTIVITY; AND POLLUTION AND ITS CLEANUP AND CONTROL.

CUSTOMER'S RELEASE, DEFENSE; INDEMNITY AND HOLD HARMLESS OBLIGATIONS WILL APPLY EVEN IF THE LIABILITY AND CLAIMS ARE CAUSED BY THE SOLE, CONCURRENT, ACTIVE OR PASSIVE NEGLIGENCE, FAULT, OR STRICT LIABILITY OF ONE OR MORE MEMBERS OF THE HALLIBURTON GROUP, THE UNSEAWORTHINESS OF ANY VESSEL OR ANY DEFECT IN THE DATA, PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS OR EQUIPMENT FURNISHED BY HALLIBURTON, GROUP, WHETHER IN THE DESIGN, MANUFACTURE, MAINTENANCE OR MARKETING THEREOF OR FROM A FAILURE TO WARN OF SUCH DEFECT. "HALLIBURTON GROUP." IS DEFINED AS HALLIBURTON, ITS PARENT, SUBSIDIARY, AND AFFILIATED COMPANIES AND ITS/THEIR OFFICERS, DIRECTORS, EMPLOYEES, AND AGENTS. CUSTOMER'S RELEASE, DEFENSE, INDEMNITY AND HOLD HARMLESS OBLIGATIONS APPLY WHETHER THE PERSONAL INJURY, ILLNESS, DEATH, PROPERTY DAMAGE OR LOSS IS SUFFERED BY ONE OR MORE MEMBERS OF THE HALLIBURTON GROUP, CUSTOMER, OR ANY OTHER PERSON OR ENTITY AND THE CUSTOMER WILL SUPPORT SUCH OBLIGATIONS ASSUMED HEREIN WITH LIABILITY INSURANCE TO THE MAXIMUM EXTENT ALLOWED BY APPLICABLE LAW.

- D. EQUIPMENT LIABILITY: Customer shall at its risk and expense attempt to recover any Halliburton equipment lost or lodged in the well. If the equipment is recovered and repairable, Customer shall pay the repair costs, unless caused by Halliburton's sole negligence. If the equipment is not recovered or is irreparable, Customer shall pay the replacement cost, unless caused by Halliburton's sole negligence. If a radioactive source becomes lost or logged in the well, Customer shall meet all requirements of Section 39.15(a), of the Nuclear Regulatory Commission regulations and any other applicable laws or regulations concerning retrieval or abandonment and shall permit Halliburton to monitor the recovery or abandonment efforts all at rio risk or liability to Halliburton. Customer shall be responsible for damage to or loss of Halliburton equipment, products, and materials while in transit aboard Customer supplied transportation, even if such is arranged by Halliburton at Customer's request, and during loading and unloading from such transport. Customer will also pay for the repair or replacement of Halliburton equipment damaged by corrosion or abrasion due to well effluents.
- E. LIMITED WARRANTY Halliburton warrants only title to the equipment, products, and materials supplied under this agreement and that same are free from defects in workmanship and materials for one year from date of delivery. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. Halliburton's sole liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in any cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale, lease or use of any equipment, products, or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such on their return to Halliburton's option, to the allowance to Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall Halliburton be liable for special, incidental, indirect, consequential, or punitive damages. Because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others. HALLIBURTON IS UNABLE TO GUARANTEE THE EFFECTIVENESS OF THE EQUIPMENT, MATERIALS, OR SERVICE, NOR THE ACCURACY OF ANY CHART INTERPRETATION, RESEARCH ANALYSIS, JOB RECOMMENDATION OR OTHER DATA FURNISHED BY HALLIBURTON. Halliburton personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgment in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be liable for and CUSTOMER SHALL INDEMNIFY HALLIBURTON GROUP AGAINST ANY DAMAGES ARISING FROM THE USE OF SUCH INFORMATION were it such is contributed to by Halliburton's negligence or fault. Halliburton also does not warrant the accuracy of data transmitted by electronic process, and Halliburton will not be responsible for accidental or intentional interception of such data by third parties.
- F. GOVERNING LAW The validity, interpretation and construction of this agreement shall be determined by the laws of the jurisdiction where the services are performed or the equipment or materials are delivered.
- G. WAIVER Customer agrees to waive the provisions of the Texas Deceptive Trade Practices-Consumer Protection Act or any similar federal or state statute to the extent permitted by law.
- H. MODIFICATIONS Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be bound by any modifications to this agreement, except where such modification is made in writing by a duly authorized executive officer of Halliburton. Requests for modifications should be directed to the Vice President Legal, 5151 San Felipe, Houston, Texas 77056.



TICKET CONTINUATION .

**CUSTOMER COPY** 

No. 2 1 3 4

HALLIBUR'	HALLIBURTON ENERGY SERVICES		CUSTOMER	WELL			DATE	PAGE OF			
FORM 1911 R-10					Oxy USA	Bau	ghnan	G 4	04-25-96	7	
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	<b>G</b> DF	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	U/M	QTY. U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
504-282		·.			Mid Con Premium Plus Cat	490	laka	<u> </u>	16. 76	8,240.	A0 -
<u>50%-285</u>	70,15250			_	·			<u> </u>		Sec. 10	とか <mark>し</mark>
508-127	<u>\$16,00335</u>	12						,		<del>}  </del>	<u>سر ا</u>
509-406	890,50812	<u>]:.</u>			Calcium chloride 2% W/all	<u> </u>	leka	, 	36, <sup>1</sup> 75	367.	1 <u>50</u>
507-210	890,50071	$\P$			Flocele ka Wall	13	l <sub>1bs</sub>	<u>1</u>	1. 65	206	-,- <u> -</u>  25_
		<u> </u>			·		  -	1			<u> </u>
·		<u> </u>				, .	-	1	<u> </u>		<u>[</u>
·	, ,	<del> </del>					1		<u> </u>		l
		5_					· ·				l* . <del> </del>
320	2.94. 7m/20	1			Cott Barket	0/2	1,	1	<u></u>	144	<u> </u>
					<u> </u>		', <del> </del>	 <del>  </del>	<u>.                                    </u>		<u> </u>
								<u>'</u>	.	,	<u> </u>
		<u> </u>					1	11	·	524"	' ├──
	<del> </del>					<u> </u>	 	<u> </u>	; 		<u> </u>
					· .	<u> </u>	<del> </del>	 			<u> </u>
		-			<u> </u>	,					<u> </u>
		_					<u> </u>		 <del></del>		' <b>├</b> ──
					<del></del>		1	l 	· '	 	<u> </u>
					<u></u>		<u> </u>	 	1		<u> </u>
	<u> </u>			.*			1		1		<u> </u>
		<u>  •                                   </u>		·	·		1				۱ <del>- −</del>
					<u> </u>		1	<u> </u>			<u>.                                    </u>
•							1		<u> </u>		<u>i                                    </u>
					SERVICE CHARGE	CUBIC FEET	_1	<u> </u>		(m) - 3	مه رما مرا
<u>500-207</u>		12			<b>,</b>	TON MILES	54 <del>-3</del>	- 541	1. 35	723	05-
500=305		17			MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES CHARGE 4/4/24/25/40 20	- I TOTA WILLES	466.	27457,12	95	463.	<u> 85.</u>

No. B 341687

CONTINUATION TOTAL

0.42.7